

LARGEST CAR SHOW IN THE NORTHEAST!

JULY 19-21, 2024 — NY STATE FAIRGROUNDS

OPEN TO STREET RODS, CUSTOMS, CLASSICS AND TRUCKS THROUGH 1999



Syracuse Nationals SHOW CAR REGISTRATION (VEHICLES 1999 & OLDER)

\$55	
After June 1, 202 \$70	24

MAKE CHECK/MO PAYABLE TO:

Syracuse Nationals LLC 235 Walton Street, Suite 100 Syracuse, NY 13202

*Must Be Postmarked By: June 1, 2024

VEHICLE INFO	Year:	Make:	
Name:			
Address:			
			Zip:
Phone:			
Email:			
"Official Particip	oant" T-Shirt, U	nisex Size:	(Additional \$25 per shirt
	Check	Money Order	_
Cı	redit Card	MasterCard VISA AMERICA	DISCOVER STREET
Credit Card #: _			
Ехр.:	CID #:	Syracuse N Right Coas	ationals / t Member #:

NO MAIL-IN ENTREES ACCEPTED AFTER FRIDAY, JULY 5, 2024.

3 EASY WAYS TO REGISTER!







🗹 Mail 🔽 800-753-3978 🗹 SyracuseNationals.com 📆



Syracuse Nationals

VEHICLE REGISTRATION RULES AND REGULATIONS

Credentials

Your car registration/credentials include one vehicle sticker and two (2) adult weekend passes. Children 16 and under, riding in a show car, get free admission. Children not riding in a show car are subject to regular gate ticketing policies and pricing.

Additional tickets can be purchased online at: **SyracuseNationals.com**

Registration credentials must be picked up at the Official Registration location (TBD)

Registration hours (location TBD)
Thursday, July 18, 8am-8pm
Friday, July 19, 8am-8pm

Camping

If you are also registered for camping, your camping packet/car credentials are available for pickup ONLY at the NY State Fairgrounds check-in/registration located at Gate 7, beginning Monday, July 15th at 8am.

Trailer Parking

Free show vehicle trailer parking is available between gates 10 and 11. You can park your trailer after picking up your credentials. Trailers are NOT PERMIT TED to enter/exit the show grounds during event hours; Friday 8am-6pm, Saturday 8am-6pm and Sunday 8am-3pm.

Compliance & Enforcement

Syracuse Nationals LLC reserves the absolute right to remove any and all persons at its sole discretion without refund. Registered show vehicles are not allowed on show grounds before Friday, July 19, 2024. If you park on the grounds before Friday morning your vehicle will be removed from the fairgrounds with no refund (towing fees will be at the owner's expense).

All registered show vehicles must be licensed and insured to participate.

Security

Security is provided for the venue only. All participants are responsible for their own property (ie., vehicles, personal belongings, merchandise etc.) The security office is located at Gate 2.

Noise Restrictions

Radios, stereos, TVs, loudspeakers etc., shall not be operated in such a manner as to disturb others.

Pets

Dogs are NOT permitted on the show grounds during event hours. Dogs on a leash are allowed in the campgrounds, with registered campsites only.

Single Occupant Scooters

Personal handicap mobility scooters may be used at the event.

Golf carts, skateboards, bicycles, motorized coolers etc., are not permitted on the show grounds during event hours (Friday 8am-6pm, Saturday 8am-6pm and Sunday 8am-3pm).

Golf Carts

Personal Golf Carts are approved for use in the campgrounds ONLY. Any personal Golf Carts found in use during show hours will result in ejection from the event without refund. Only Licensed and insured drivers are allowed to drive carts.

General Insurance Liability

Syracuse Nationals LLC, its agents, representatives, sponsors or employees are not responsible for any injury, loss or damage that may occur to the exhibitor or the exhibitor's employees or property from any cause or condition.

Right to Reject Application

Syracuse Nationals LLC reserves the right to reject any application for space rental or renewal on the basis of unsatisfactory previous conduct, cars that do not fit within the scope of the event or are in direct conflict with the rules and regulations outlined in this contract, or upon any other basis made in the sole discretion of Syracuse Nationals LLC. Syracuse Nationals LLC reserves the right to remove any individual who exhibits unsatisfactory behavior during the event without refund.

I agree to the above regulations:	Date:
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Any further questions refer to SyracuseNationals.com or call our office at 800-753-3978